



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

*Hess 2648*

*268728*

TICKET NUMBER 46911

LOCATION El Dorado

FOREMAN Fuzzy

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

**CEMENT**

*KS*

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-4-14	3628	FA Hetzke	29	22S	1W	Wichita
CUSTOMER <i>Hess Oil</i>			TRUCK #			
MAILING ADDRESS			DRIVER		TRUCK #	
CITY			DRIVER		TRUCK #	
STATE			DRIVER		TRUCK #	
ZIP CODE			DRIVER		TRUCK #	

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 209' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 20'  
 CASING DEPTH 209' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 12.3 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: *Safely make on Mallard Bulc. Rig up and circulate mix 150 gals class 'A' 390cc 2 1/2" poly slake. Displace 12 BBL and shut in.*

*Cement did circulate approx 4 BBL to pit*

*Thanks Fuzzy Crew*

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00
5406	50 miles	MILEAGE	4.20	210.00
5407	7 ton	Ton mileage Delivery	71.00	493.00
4045	150 gals	Class 'A' cement	15.20	2280.00
1102	423 #	Calcium chloride	.78	329.94
1118 B	282 #	Bonderside	.22	62.04
1107	75 #	Poly-slake	2.42	181.50
		subtotal		4430.73
		30% material discount		857.17
		subtotal		3573.56
		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> completed		
		SALES TAX		143.01
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		3716.57

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION *Fuzzy*

TITLE *Driller*

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

268849

TICKET NUMBER 46354  
LOCATION 180  
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-10-14	3628	FA Hat 2 kc # 13	29	215	1W	Mcpherson
CUSTOMER Hess Oil						
MAILING ADDRESS 2080 E Kansas P.O. Box 1039						
CITY Mcpherson	STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67460				
			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			446	Josh		
			621	colby		
			692	Tracy		
			702	Jacob		

JOB TYPE LongString B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3493 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5lb  
 CASING DEPTH 3488 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7 SLURRY VOL. 39.54 bbl WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 22 ft Shoe  
 DISPLACEMENT 83.21 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 750 MIX PSI 300 RATE 6.6 bpm

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Run casing, centralizer on 1,2,3,4,5,6,  
tag Bottom pick up 5ft, circulate for min mix 150 strokes class  
34 gal 2%cc 5/kol-seal, displaced with 83.21 bbl landing plug at  
12:50 psi check float, float held, Job complete, J P J

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00 ✓
5406	50	MILEAGE	4.20	210.00 ✓
5407	1	min bulk delivery	368.00	368.00 ✓
<del>5402</del>	988	footage	.23	227.24 ✓
5502	4	80 Pac	90.00	360.00 ✓
1104.5	150	Class A	15.70	2355.00 ✓
1102	250	calcium chloride	.78	195.00 ✓
1118.B	450	gel	.22	99.00 ✓
1110A	750	kol-seal	.46	345.00 ✓
11440	500	Du 1100 (mud flush)	1.10	550.00 ✓
41136	6	5/2 weatherhead sburst turbolizer	100.00	600.00 ✓
41154	1	5/2 L.R. AFer Float Shoe	361.00	361.00 ✓
4454	1	5/2 Latch down plug and ball	266.75	266.75 ✓
			Subtotal	7021.99 ✓
		discount	-	1063.20 ✓
			total	5958.79 ✓
			SALES TAX	265.16 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6223.95 ✓

**completed**

AVI 9737  
AUTHORIZATION James [Signature]

TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.